
Corporate Safety Contacts: 
 

• Joe DiPlacido (joseph.diplacido@exeloncorp.com) 

• Sorin Schwartz (sorin.schwartz@exeloncorp.com) 

• Ben Kao (ben.kao@exeloncorp.com) 

 
Additionally, the individuals below are assisting on site at the following locations: 
 

• BHQ: Joe Dickerson (joe.dickerson@exeloncorp.com) 

• Chase: Evan Griffith & Deborah Gary (evan.griffithi@exeloncorp.com & 
deborah.gary@exeloncorp.com) 

• Edison Place: Susanne Casterline (susanne.casterline@exeloncorp.com) 

• OMF: Steve Shipp (steve.shipp@exeloncorp.com) 
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